Halbmarathon Minchen 2024

Schilerlauf - 20.04.2024 - Minchen

10

11

12

13

14

10

33
35
48
47
42
55
52
34
32
37
36
31
45
51
54
57
58
44
49
50
56

Renaud Canonne
Sophie Enn

Xenia Slukhay
Charlotte Kirschner
Emma Ragg

Louisa Ramisch
Mathilda von Liliencron
Jasper Engbers
Emmanuel Canonne
Maxim Henke
Jonas Gundelwein
Karl Blecken

Samu WaBmer

Emil Berkau

Paris Paparas
Benedikt Wirth

Paul Kirschke

Ihnat Voskoboinyk
Fabian WaRmer
Nicholas Baba

Bastian Richter

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Grundschule Gauting

Grundschule Gauting

Grundschule Gauting

Grundschule Gauting
Grundschule Gauting

Grundschule Gauting

Grundschule Gauting

Grundschule Gauting

545

eitrmesssY® e

2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2011

2014

2014
2014

2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
1985
2013
2014

WKU10
WKU10
WKU12
WKU12
WKU12
WKU12
WKU12
MJu14

MKU12

MKU12
MKU12

MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
M35

MKU12
MKU12

de

00:07:27
00:07:55
00:07:56
00:08:42
00:08:47
00:09:05
00:09:20
00:05:59
00:06:03
00:06:32
00:06:35
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:59
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:06
00:07:21
00:07:28
00:09:02

00:09:14

Seite 1/1



