

# Halbmarathon München 2024

Schülerlauf - 20.04.2024 - München



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	33	Renaud Canonne			2015	WKU10	00:07:27
2	2	35	Sophie Enn			2015	WKU10	00:07:55
3	1	48	Xenia Slukhay			2014	WKU12	00:07:56
4	2	47	Charlotte Kürschner			2014	WKU12	00:08:42
5	3	42	Emma Ragg			2014	WKU12	00:08:47
6	4	55	Louisa Ramisch	Grundschule Gauting		2013	WKU12	00:09:05
7	5	52	Mathilda von Liliencron	Grundschule Gauting		2014	WKU12	00:09:20
1	1	34	Jasper Engbers			2011	MJU14	00:05:59
2	1	32	Emmanuel Canonne			2014	MKU12	00:06:03
3		37	Maxim Henke				M	00:06:32
4	2	36	Jonas Gundelwein			2014	MKU12	00:06:35
5	3	31	Karl Blecken	Grundschule Gauting		2014	MKU12	00:06:40
6		45	Samu Waßmer				M	00:06:41
7	4	51	Emil Berkau	Grundschule Gauting		2014	MKU12	00:06:59
8	5	54	Paris Paparas	Grundschule Gauting		2014	MKU12	00:07:05
9	6	57	Benedikt Wirth	Grundschule Gauting		2013	MKU12	00:07:06
10	7	58	Paul Kirschke			2013	MKU12	00:07:06
11	8	44	Ihnat Voskoboinyk			2014	MKU12	00:07:21
12	1	49	Fabian Waßmer			1985	M35	00:07:28
13	9	50	Nicholas Baba	Grundschule Gauting		2013	MKU12	00:09:02
14	10	56	Bastian Richter	Grundschule Gauting		2014	MKU12	00:09:14